Basic 12,809.00 12,809.00 0.00 12,809.00

House Rent Allowance 6,403.00 6,403.00 0.00 6,403.00

Bonus 1,067.00 1,067.00 0.00 1,067.00

Deductions Amount
Professional Tax 125.00

Provident Fund 1,537.00

Gross Earnings 20,279.00 Total Deductions 1,662.00

In words ( ) : Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred Seventeen Only Net Salary : 18,617.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 124,766.00 12,809.00 12,809.00 150,384.00

House Rent
Allowance

61,491.00 6,403.00 6,403.00 74,297.00

Bonus 10,394.00 1,067.00 1,067.00 12,528.00